|
@ @ PetBlood Bank opening times and
k delivery options during the festive period

Monday 22 December
Office hours 9am - 5pm
Overnight orders must be placed before 3pm

Tuesday 23 December
Office hours 9am - 5pm
Same day delivery service only

Wednesday 24 December
Office hours 9am - 4pm
Same day delivery service only

Thursday 25 - Sunday 28 December
Office closed - emergency service only

Monday 29 December
Office hours 9am - 5pm
Overnight orders must be placed before 3pm

Tuesday 30 December
Office hours 9am - 5pm
Same day delivery service only

Wednesday 31 January
Office hours 9am - 4pm
Same day delivery service only

Thursday 1 January
Office closed — emergency service only

Friday 2 January
Office 9am - 5pm
Same day delivery service only

Back to normal service from Monday 5 January

pet blood bank’ @

For emergencies, call 01509 232 222

Same day deliveries are available 24 hours a day throughout the festive period

Normal service requires all orders to be placed by 3pm for next day delivery

These hours and delivery options are subject to change

www.petbloodbankuk.org



